
  
   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:32.25  808 pts 
 50 m :  44.08  (44.08)  100 m :  1:32.25  (48.17)  [1:32.25] 

 2.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:40.43  651 pts 
 50 m :  49.05  (49.05)  100 m :  1:40.43  (51.38)  [1:40.43] 

 3.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:42.97  605 pts 
 50 m :  49.21  (49.21)  100 m :  1:42.97  (53.76)  [1:42.97] 

 4.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:43.76  592 pts 
 50 m :  49.68  (49.68)  100 m :  1:43.76  (54.08)  [1:43.76] 

 5.  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:45.56  561 pts 
 50 m :  50.27  (50.27)  100 m :  1:45.56  (55.29)  [1:45.56] 

 6.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:46.29  548 pts 
 50 m :  51.12  (51.12)  100 m :  1:46.29  (55.17)  [1:46.29] 

 7.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:47.64  526 pts 
 50 m :  50.83  (50.83)  100 m :  1:47.64  (56.81)  [1:47.64] 

 8.  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:48.44  513 pts 
 50 m :  51.39  (51.39)  100 m :  1:48.44  (57.05)  [1:48.44] 

 9.  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:49.81  491 pts 
 50 m :  52.59  (52.59)  100 m :  1:49.81  (57.22)  [1:49.81] 

 10.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.85  444 pts 
 50 m :  54.54  (54.54)  100 m :  1:52.85  (58.31)  [1:52.85] 

 11.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:53.72  431 pts 
 50 m :  54.48  (54.48)  100 m :  1:53.72  (59.24)  [1:53.72] 

 12.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:54.91  414 pts 
 50 m :  55.75  (55.75)  100 m :  1:54.91  (59.16)  [1:54.91] 

 13.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:57.79  373 pts 
 50 m :  56.83  (56.83)  100 m :  1:57.79  (1:00.96)  [1:57.79] 

 14.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:59.76  347 pts 
 50 m :  55.71  (55.71)  100 m :  1:59.76  (1:04.05)  [1:59.76] 

 15.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:03.07  304 pts 
 50 m :  58.87  (58.87)  100 m :  2:03.07  (1:04.20)  [2:03.07] 

 16.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:06.87  259 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.56  (1:01.56)  100 m :  2:06.87  (1:05.31)  [2:06.87] 

 17.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:11.27  211 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.61  (1:02.61)  100 m :  2:11.27  (1:08.66)  [2:11.27] 

 ---  ODDOU Louison  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  CHEVALIER Lauryane  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  GIORDANO Louise  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 
 ---  LACOR Aurélie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  LIGUORI Anna  2002  ITA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:50.21  485 pts 
 50 m :  51.94  (51.94)  100 m :  1:50.21  (58.27)  [1:50.21] 

 2.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.27  453 pts 
 50 m :  55.93  (55.93)  100 m :  1:52.27  (56.34)  [1:52.27] 

 3.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:52.55  449 pts 
 50 m :  54.02  (54.02)  100 m :  1:52.55  (58.53)  [1:52.55] 

 4.  KNIGHT Josephine  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:55.06  412 pts 
 50 m :  55.21  (55.21)  100 m :  1:55.06  (59.85)  [1:55.06] 

 5.  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:00.81  333 pts 
 50 m :  58.09  (58.09)  100 m :  2:00.81  (1:02.72)  [2:00.81] 

 6.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:00.84  333 pts 
 50 m :  57.46  (57.46)  100 m :  2:00.84  (1:03.38)  [2:00.84] 

 7.  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:01.66  322 pts 
 50 m :  57.43  (57.43)  100 m :  2:01.66  (1:04.23)  [2:01.66] 

 8.  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:20.82  124 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.85  (1:05.85)  100 m :  2:20.82  (1:14.97)  [2:20.82] 

 ---  GAUDIN Maïa  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  OLENYIK Céline  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:25.47  665 pts 
 50 m :  39.65  (39.65)  100 m :  1:25.47  (45.82)  [1:25.47] 

 2.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:30.32  563 pts 
 50 m :  41.52  (41.52)  100 m :  1:30.32  (48.80)  [1:30.32] 

 3.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:42.07  351 pts 
 50 m :  47.80  (47.80)  100 m :  1:42.07  (54.27)  [1:42.07] 

 4.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:44.42  314 pts 
 50 m :  45.76  (45.76)  100 m :  1:44.42  (58.66)  [1:44.42] 

 5.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:45.19  302 pts 
 50 m :  42.41  (42.41)  100 m :  1:45.19  (1:02.78)  [1:45.19] 

 6.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:47.36  271 pts 
 50 m :  50.20  (50.20)  100 m :  1:47.36  (57.16)  [1:47.36] 

 7.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:48.34  258 pts 
 50 m :  49.25  (49.25)  100 m :  1:48.34  (59.09)  [1:48.34] 

 8.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:48.56  255 pts 
 50 m :  47.17  (47.17)  100 m :  1:48.56  (1:01.39)  [1:48.56] 

 9.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:48.59  254 pts 
 50 m :  49.28  (49.28)  100 m :  1:48.59  (59.31)  [1:48.59] 

 10.  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:49.23  246 pts 
 50 m :  50.12  (50.12)  100 m :  1:49.23  (59.11)  [1:49.23] 

 11.  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:52.38  205 pts 
 50 m :  49.80  (49.80)  100 m :  1:52.38  (1:02.58)  [1:52.38] 

 12.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:54.99  175 pts 
 50 m :  52.84  (52.84)  100 m :  1:54.99  (1:02.15)  [1:54.99] 

 13.  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:00.67  117 pts 
 50 m :  53.23  (53.23)  100 m :  2:00.67  (1:07.44)  [2:00.67] 

 14.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:01.21  112 pts 
 50 m :  55.82  (55.82)  100 m :  2:01.21  (1:05.39)  [2:01.21] 

 15.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:03.75  90 pts 
 50 m :  55.71  (55.71)  100 m :  2:03.75  (1:08.04)  [2:03.75] 

 16.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:06.58  69 pts 
 50 m :  59.00  (59.00)  100 m :  2:06.58  (1:07.58)  [2:06.58] 

 17.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:06.65  68 pts 
 50 m :  59.10  (59.10)  100 m :  2:06.65  (1:07.55)  [2:06.65] 

 ---  CHEVALIER Lauryane  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:39.01  401 pts 
 50 m :  43.75  (43.75)  100 m :  1:39.01  (55.26)  [1:39.01] 

 2.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:42.08  350 pts 
 50 m :  46.33  (46.33)  100 m :  1:42.08  (55.75)  [1:42.08] 

 3.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:49.01  249 pts 
 50 m :  50.03  (50.03)  100 m :  1:49.01  (58.98)  [1:49.01] 

 4.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:54.40  181 pts 
 50 m :  51.13  (51.13)  100 m :  1:54.40  (1:03.27)  [1:54.40] 

 5.  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:04.92  81 pts 
 50 m :  55.21  (55.21)  100 m :  2:04.92  (1:09.71)  [2:04.92] 

 6.  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:09.18  51 pts 
 50 m :  57.50  (57.50)  100 m :  2:09.18  (1:11.68)  [2:09.18] 

 7.  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:20.44  6 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.11  (1:05.11)  100 m :  2:20.44  (1:15.33)  [2:20.44] 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  OLENYIK Céline  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:23.87  782 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.87  (1:23.87)  [1:23.87] 

 2.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:30.90  620 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.90  (1:30.90)  [1:30.90] 

 3.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:32.34  589 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.34  (1:32.34)  [1:32.34] 

 4.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:33.54  564 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.54  (1:33.54)  [1:33.54] 

 5.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:37.08  493 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.08  (1:37.08)  [1:37.08] 

 6.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:39.50  447 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.50  (1:39.50)  [1:39.50] 

 7.  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:39.78  442 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.78  (1:39.78)  [1:39.78] 

 8.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:40.59  427 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.59  (1:40.59)  [1:40.59] 

 9.  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:41.55  410 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.55  (1:41.55)  [1:41.55] 

 10.  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:41.94  403 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.94  (1:41.94)  [1:41.94] 

 11.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:42.52  393 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.52  (1:42.52)  [1:42.52] 

 12.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:43.67  374 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.67  (1:43.67)  [1:43.67] 

 13.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:48.00  304 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.00  (1:48.00)  [1:48.00] 

 14.  ODDOU Louison  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:50.32  270 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.32  (1:50.32)  [1:50.32] 

 15.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:50.39  269 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.39  (1:50.39)  [1:50.39] 

 16.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:51.25  257 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.25  (1:51.25)  [1:51.25] 

 17.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.11  245 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.11  (1:52.11)  [1:52.11] 

 18.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:54.91  208 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.91  (1:54.91)  [1:54.91] 

 ---  CHEVALIER Lauryane  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  GIORDANO Louise  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 
 ---  LACOR Aurélie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  LIGUORI Anna  2002  ITA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:36.29  508 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.29  (1:36.29)  [1:36.29] 

 2.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:37.99  475 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.99  (1:37.99)  [1:37.99] 

 3.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:39.80  442 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.80  (1:39.80)  [1:39.80] 

 4.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:46.89  321 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.89  (1:46.89)  [1:46.89] 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 5.  KNIGHT Josephine  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:51.38  255 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.38  (1:51.38)  [1:51.38] 

 6.  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:55.15  205 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.15  (1:55.15)  [1:55.15] 

 7.  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:56.70  186 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.70  (1:56.70)  [1:56.70] 

 8.  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:06.50  88 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:06.50  (2:06.50)  [2:06.50] 

 ---  GAUDIN Maïa  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  OLENYIK Céline  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:27.40  681 pts 
 50 m :  41.61  (41.61)  100 m :  1:27.40  (45.79)  [1:27.40] 

 2.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:31.09  607 pts 
 50 m :  43.34  (43.34)  100 m :  1:31.09  (47.75)  [1:31.09] 

 3.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:32.73  575 pts 
 50 m :  44.18  (44.18)  100 m :  1:32.73  (48.55)  [1:32.73] 

 4.  PIQUET Gabriel  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:38.66  467 pts 
 50 m :  45.96  (45.96)  100 m :  1:38.66  (52.70)  [1:38.66] 

 5.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:44.72  369 pts 
 50 m :  50.57  (50.57)  100 m :  1:44.72  (54.15)  [1:44.72] 

 6.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:46.08  349 pts 
 50 m :  51.23  (51.23)  100 m :  1:46.08  (54.85)  [1:46.08] 

 7.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:46.30  345 pts 
 50 m :  51.37  (51.37)  100 m :  1:46.30  (54.93)  [1:46.30] 

 8.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:48.76  310 pts 
 50 m :  50.70  (50.70)  100 m :  1:48.76  (58.06)  [1:48.76] 

 9.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:51.03  279 pts 
 50 m :  53.92  (53.92)  100 m :  1:51.03  (57.11)  [1:51.03] 

 10.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:51.70  270 pts 
 50 m :  52.14  (52.14)  100 m :  1:51.70  (59.56)  [1:51.70] 

 11.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:51.79  269 pts 
 50 m :  54.30  (54.30)  100 m :  1:51.79  (57.49)  [1:51.79] 

 12.  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:52.05  266 pts 
 50 m :  54.46  (54.46)  100 m :  1:52.05  (57.59)  [1:52.05] 

 13.  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.39  261 pts 
 50 m :  54.00  (54.00)  100 m :  1:52.39  (58.39)  [1:52.39] 

 14.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.62  258 pts 
 50 m :  53.90  (53.90)  100 m :  1:52.62  (58.72)  [1:52.62] 

 15.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.65  258 pts 
 50 m :  52.67  (52.67)  100 m :  1:52.65  (59.98)  [1:52.65] 

 16.  LECLERCQ Gustave  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:54.78  231 pts 
 50 m :  54.75  (54.75)  100 m :  1:54.78  (1:00.03)  [1:54.78] 

 17.  DEGREMONT Dylan  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.59  187 pts 
 50 m :  55.52  (55.52)  100 m :  1:58.59  (1:03.07)  [1:58.59] 

 18.  RUFFAULT Matheo  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:58.84  185 pts 
 50 m :  55.02  (55.02)  100 m :  1:58.84  (1:03.82)  [1:58.84] 

 19.  ROBILLOT-EXCOFFIER Tom  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:00.59  166 pts 
 50 m :  56.50  (56.50)  100 m :  2:00.59  (1:04.09)  [2:00.59] 

 20.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:01.30  159 pts 
 50 m :  57.77  (57.77)  100 m :  2:01.30  (1:03.53)  [2:01.30] 

 ---  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 
 ---  SERAY Arthur  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.55  259 pts 
 50 m :  53.80  (53.80)  100 m :  1:52.55  (58.75)  [1:52.55] 

 2.  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:53.66  245 pts 
 50 m :  54.37  (54.37)  100 m :  1:53.66  (59.29)  [1:53.66] 

 3.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.46  189 pts 
 50 m :  57.14  (57.14)  100 m :  1:58.46  (1:01.32)  [1:58.46] 

 4.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:07.58  102 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.57  (1:00.57)  100 m :  2:07.58  (1:07.01)  [2:07.58] 

 5.  RIOULT Leo  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:10.78  78 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.87  (1:02.87)  100 m :  2:10.78  (1:07.91)  [2:10.78] 

 6.  LIU Charles  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:15.12  51 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.91  (1:05.91)  100 m :  2:15.12  (1:09.21)  [2:15.12] 

 7.  BENHAMOU Oscar  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:17.87  36 pts 
 50 m :  1:08.13  (1:08.13)  100 m :  2:17.87  (1:09.74)  [2:17.87] 

 8.  WOLLJUNG Gabriel  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:21.54  21 pts 
 50 m :  1:06.84  (1:06.84)  100 m :  2:21.54  (1:14.70)  [2:21.54] 

 9.  MINARY Maximilien  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:21.71  20 pts 
 50 m :  1:08.57  (1:08.57)  100 m :  2:21.71  (1:13.14)  [2:21.71] 

 10.  COMBES Guilhem  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:24.91  10 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.09  (1:09.09)  100 m :  2:24.91  (1:15.82)  [2:24.91] 

 11.  BASMIH Lyazid  2003  FRA  CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD  2:24.94  10 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.38  (1:09.38)  100 m :  2:24.94  (1:15.56)  [2:24.94] 

 ---  BLANC-BERNARD Louis-Maxence  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:17.95  662 pts 
 50 m :  36.74  (36.74)  100 m :  1:17.95  (41.21)  [1:17.95] 

 2.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:22.19  570 pts 
 50 m :  37.48  (37.48)  100 m :  1:22.19  (44.71)  [1:22.19] 

 3.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:25.32  507 pts 
 50 m :  40.00  (40.00)  100 m :  1:25.32  (45.32)  [1:25.32] 

 4.  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:30.63  408 pts 
 50 m :  42.52  (42.52)  100 m :  1:30.63  (48.11)  [1:30.63] 

 5.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:32.38  378 pts 
 50 m :  42.48  (42.48)  100 m :  1:32.38  (49.90)  [1:32.38] 

 6.  LECLERCQ Gustave  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:38.13  287 pts 
 50 m :  43.11  (43.11)  100 m :  1:38.13  (55.02)  [1:38.13] 

 7.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:42.74  223 pts 
 50 m :  46.66  (46.66)  100 m :  1:42.74  (56.08)  [1:42.74] 

 8.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:43.37  215 pts 
 50 m :  46.92  (46.92)  100 m :  1:43.37  (56.45)  [1:43.37] 

 9.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:48.08  159 pts 
 50 m :  50.68  (50.68)  100 m :  1:48.08  (57.40)  [1:48.08] 

 10.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:50.54  133 pts 
 50 m :  48.73  (48.73)  100 m :  1:50.54  (1:01.81)  [1:50.54] 

 11.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:51.15  127 pts 
 50 m :  50.16  (50.16)  100 m :  1:51.15  (1:00.99)  [1:51.15] 

 12.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:51.53  123 pts 
 50 m :  49.40  (49.40)  100 m :  1:51.53  (1:02.13)  [1:51.53] 

 13.  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:54.73  94 pts 
 50 m :  53.19  (53.19)  100 m :  1:54.73  (1:01.54)  [1:54.73] 

 14.  DEGREMONT Dylan  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:57.07  75 pts 
 50 m :  51.28  (51.28)  100 m :  1:57.07  (1:05.79)  [1:57.07] 

 15.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:57.40  73 pts 
 50 m :  52.87  (52.87)  100 m :  1:57.40  (1:04.53)  [1:57.40] 

 16.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:59.91  55 pts 
 50 m :  55.23  (55.23)  100 m :  1:59.91  (1:04.68)  [1:59.91] 

 17.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:03.41  35 pts 
 50 m :  56.56  (56.56)  100 m :  2:03.41  (1:06.85)  [2:03.41] 

 ---  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 ---  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:46.86  172 pts 
 50 m :  46.28  (46.28)  100 m :  1:46.86  (1:00.58)  [1:46.86] 

 2.  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:48.34  156 pts 
 50 m :  45.92  (45.92)  100 m :  1:48.34  (1:02.42)  [1:48.34] 

 3.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:10.20  9 pts 
 50 m :  55.32  (55.32)  100 m :  2:10.20  (1:14.88)  [2:10.20] 

 4.  COMBES Guilhem  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:13.76  2 pts 
 50 m :  59.83  (59.83)  100 m :  2:13.76  (1:13.93)  [2:13.76] 

 5.  VITAL Simon  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:17.77  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:00.51  (1:00.51)  100 m :  2:17.77  (1:17.26)  [2:17.77] 

 6.  BENHAMOU Oscar  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:38.84  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:12.14  (1:12.14)  100 m :  2:38.84  (1:26.70)  [2:38.84] 

 ---  BLANC-BERNARD Louis-Maxence  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:17.73  738 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:17.73  (1:17.73)  [1:17.73] 

 2.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:20.78  663 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.78  (1:20.78)  [1:20.78] 

 3.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:21.56  644 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.56  (1:21.56)  [1:21.56] 

 4.  PIQUET Gabriel  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:25.32  558 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.32  (1:25.32)  [1:25.32] 

 5.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:27.45  512 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.45  (1:27.45)  [1:27.45] 

 6.  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:32.65  408 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.65  (1:32.65)  [1:32.65] 

 7.  LECLERCQ Gustave  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:34.47  375 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.47  (1:34.47)  [1:34.47] 

 8.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:34.64  372 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.64  (1:34.64)  [1:34.64] 

 9.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:37.05  330 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.05  (1:37.05)  [1:37.05] 

 10.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:37.31  325 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.31  (1:37.31)  [1:37.31] 

 11.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:38.40  307 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.40  (1:38.40)  [1:38.40] 

 12.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:40.25  278 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.25  (1:40.25)  [1:40.25] 

 13.  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:41.60  257 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.60  (1:41.60)  [1:41.60] 

 14.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:42.75  240 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.75  (1:42.75)  [1:42.75] 

 15.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:46.48  189 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.48  (1:46.48)  [1:46.48] 

 16.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:47.38  178 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.38  (1:47.38)  [1:47.38] 

 17.  RUFFAULT Matheo  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:48.44  165 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.44  (1:48.44)  [1:48.44] 

 18.  DEGREMONT Dylan  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:49.59  152 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.59  (1:49.59)  [1:49.59] 

 19.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:50.28  144 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.28  (1:50.28)  [1:50.28] 

 20.  ROBILLOT-EXCOFFIER Tom  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:54.29  102 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.29  (1:54.29)  [1:54.29] 

 ---  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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   4ème journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LA CELLE ST CLOUD
 26 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 ---  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 
 ---  SERAY Arthur  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 26/05/2013 - R1]

 1.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:39.67  287 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.67  (1:39.67)  [1:39.67] 

 2.  GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:40.43  275 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.43  (1:40.43)  [1:40.43] 

 3.  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:40.82  269 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.82  (1:40.82)  [1:40.82] 

 4.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:50.68  139 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.68  (1:50.68)  [1:50.68] 

 5.  RIOULT Leo  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:56.17  86 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.17  (1:56.17)  [1:56.17] 

 6.  VITAL Simon  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:57.92  71 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.92  (1:57.92)  [1:57.92] 

 7.  BENHAMOU Oscar  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:03.76  33 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:03.76  (2:03.76)  [2:03.76] 

 8.  COMBES Guilhem  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:04.09  31 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:04.09  (2:04.09)  [2:04.09] 

 9.  BASMIH Lyazid  2003  FRA  CLUB AQUATIQUE CELLE-ST-CLOUD  2:08.57  12 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:08.57  (2:08.57)  [2:08.57] 

 10.  MINARY Maximilien  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:13.69  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:13.69  (2:13.69)  [2:13.69] 

 11.  LIU Charles  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:31.07  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:31.07  (2:31.07)  [2:31.07] 

 ---  BLANC-BERNARD Louis-Maxence  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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